
Planilha com informações topografica Vale do Sol

I 7

Trecho PV
Distância do 

Trecho

Cota 

Superior

Cota 

Inferior
Profundidade

Profundidade 

entre PVs

1-1 I7-001 59  (150) 575,16 575,01 0,15 -

1-2 I7-002 42 574,79 574,64 0,15 0,37

1-3 I7-003 59 574,49 574,34 0,15 0,3

1-4 I7-004 39 573,97 574,12 -0,15 0,22

1-5 I7-005 41 573,82 573,67 0,15 0,45

1-6 I7-006 59 573,52 573,36 0,16 0,31

1-7 I7-007 30 573,15 572,99 0,16 0,37

1-8 I7-008 59 572,95 572,86 0,09 0,13

1-9 I7-009 59 572,31 572,49 -0,18 0,37

1-10 I7-010 31 571,67 572,12 -0,45 0,37

1-11 I7-011 60 571,03 571,76 -0,73 0,36

1-12 I7-012 59 570,39 571,39 -1 0,37

1-13 I7-013 29 569,75 571,01 -1,26 0,38

626m 0 0

0 0

0 0


